A Labor Saving
Drip System
for W atering
Hanging Baskets
Hanging Basket Watering Systems
Distribué par / Distributed by :
Groupe Hor cole Ledoux inc.
785, rue Paul Lussier, Ste-Hélène de Bagot

SlimLine EZ Close™ Weight Assemblies for hanging baskets can be ordered pre-assembled or you can build your own.
Pre-assembled custom combinations are also available.
Ordering Information
  Description Item Number Model Number Bag Qty
 0.5 GPH WPCJ Dripper - barbed outlet 21520-001040 01WPCJL2-B
 1.0 GPH WPCJ Dripper - barbed outlet 21520-001440 01WPCJL4-B 250
 2.0 GPH WPCJ Dripper - barbed outlet 21520-001640 01WPCJL8-B
 0.5 GPH WPC Dripper - nipple outlet
21020-001333 WPC5-250 250
 (for 48” assemblies)
Drippers
Build Your Own
  Description Item Number Model Number Pack Qty
 18" Super Flex UV White™ PE Tubing (5/3mm) 40001-002800 15FPEW53-18
 24" Super Flex UV White™ PE Tubing (5/3mm) 40001-002900 15FPEW53-24
 30" Super Flex UV White™ PE Tubing (5/3mm) 40001-003100 15FPEW53-30 100
 36" Super Flex UV White™ PE Tubing (5/3mm) 40001-003200 15FPEW53-36
 1,000' Coil Super Flex UV White™ PE Tubing (5/3mm) 40001-002500 15FPEW53 1
Tubing
  Description Item Number Model Number Bag Qty
 SlimLine EZ Close™ Weight (white) 00130-000033 1107008SC-B 25
Weight

 Connection Fits 5∕3mm tubing (0.125 I.D.) PE tubing
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Pressure Regulators
Water Meters
  Description Flow Range (GPM)  Item Number Model Number
 ¾" Low Flow Pressure Regulator, 35 psi .25-4.4 31000-001200 32PRV.75-LF35V2
 ¾" Pressure Regulator, 35 psi 45-17.7 30500-001600 32PRV.75-35V2K
 1½" Pressure Regulator, 35 psi 11-35 30520-001600 32PRV1.5-35V2K
 2" Pressure Regulator, 4 regulating units, 35 psi 22-70 30540-002700 32PRV2-435V2K
  Description Flow Range (GPM) Item Number Model Number
 2" WMR Water Meter, Threaded, Standard Register 8.8-110 70261-005060 36WMR2T10
 3" IRT Water Meter, Flanged, Standard Register 45-500 70261-009200 36IRT3F
 NOTE: Water Meters are available up to 6" - contact Customer Service for additional information.